
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 162.8 160.0 10

2 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.8 135.0 8

3 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 135.0 6

4 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 120.0 4

5 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 157.0 110.0 2

6 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 163.4 110.0 1

7 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 161.5 105.0 0

8 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 105.0 0

9 Ainsley Morrison Royal Valley 159.7 100.0 0

10 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.4 100.0 0

11 Loren Kelly Bonner Springs High School 162.0 95.0 0

12 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 90.0 0

13 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 158.4 85.0 0

14 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 80.0 0

15 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.0 60.0 0

16 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 0.0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 162.8 270.0 10

2 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 163.4 255.0 8

3 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 245.0 6

4 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 235.0 4

5 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Loren Kelly Bonner Springs High School 162.0 225.0 0

7 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.4 225.0 0

8 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 205.0 0

9 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 158.4 195.0 0

10 Ainsley Morrison Royal Valley 159.7 195.0 0

11 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.8 195.0 0

12 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 161.5 170.0 0

13 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 165.0 0

14 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 165.0 0

15 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 157.0 155.0 0

16 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.0 135.0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 162.8 190.0 10

2 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 175.0 8

3 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 163.4 150.0 6

4 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.4 145.0 4

5 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.8 135.0 2

6 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 135.0 1

7 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 161.5 130.0 0

8 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 130.0 0

9 Loren Kelly Bonner Springs High School 162.0 125.0 0

10 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 125.0 0

11 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 158.4 115.0 0

12 Ainsley Morrison Royal Valley 159.7 115.0 0

13 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 105.0 0

14 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.0 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 85.0 0

16 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 157.0 0.0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 162.8 620.0 10

2 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 163.4 515.0 8

3 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 500.0 0

3 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 500.0 0

5 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.4 470.0 2

6 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.8 465.0 1

7 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 465.0 0

8 Loren Kelly Bonner Springs High School 162.0 445.0 0

9 Ainsley Morrison Royal Valley 159.7 410.0 0

10 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 161.5 405.0 0

11 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 158.4 395.0 0

12 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 370.0 0

13 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 350.0 0

14 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 340.0 0

15 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.0 280.0 0

16 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 157.0 265.0 0

Women's 165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 162.8 3.808

44 KATHERINE MEDINA Basehor Linwood 163.4 3.152

64 CAROLINE WINTON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 165.0 3.03

65 Nevaeh Valcoure Concordia 165.0 3.03



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

76 Avila Verzola Lansing High School 160.8 2.892

78 Summer Bice Abilene High School 163.4 2.876

81 Kayleigh Kruger Silver Lake High School 162.0 2.87

88 Loren Kelly Bonner Springs High School 162.0 2.747

106 Ainsley Morrison Royal Valley 159.7 2.567

111 Emily Krentzel Gardner Edgerton High School 161.5 2.508

113 Savannah Borgeson Lansing High School 158.4 2.494

131 Jori Letourneau Concordia 165.0 2.242

132 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 156.6 2.235

141 Alexia Garcia Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 2.125

157 Natalie Beaza-Russell Turner High School 159.0 1.761

158 Audrey Brown Atchison County Community HS 157.0 1.688


